Item/Seg#  Federal Aid # Project Description Proj. Mgr. County Agency Contact Person Agency's Chief Executive
409421-1-5801| ARRA 008 Sistrunk Blvd from Andrews Avenue to 19th Avenue Handrahan / Dano Broward City of Fort Lauderdale  Mina Samadi George Gretsas
100 N. Andrews Ave., Fort City Manager
Lauderdale, Fl 33301 954- 100 N. Andrews Avenue
828-5772 Fort Lauderdale FL 33301
minas@ci.fort-lauderdale.fl.us ggretsas@fortlauderdale.gov
42033615801 | ARRAO017 NE 44th Street from US-1 to NE 22nd Avenue Handrahan / Dano City of Lighthouse Point |Mary Pryde John D. Lavisky
2200 N.E. 38th Street, City Administrator
Lighthouse Point, FL 33064 2200 N.E. 38th Street
954-946-7386 Lighthouse Point FL 33064
mpryde@lighthousepoint.com LHPadmin@lighthousepoint.com
42638215801 | ARRAO014 Pembroke Road & 196th Avenue - Multi-use Paths Handrahan / Dano City of Pembroke Pines  Joseph McLaughlin Charles F. Dodge
10100 Pines Boulevard, City Manager
Pembroke Pines, FL 33026 10100 Pines Boulevard
954-435-6511 Pembroke Pines FL 33026
jmclaughlin@ppines.com cdodge@ppines.com
423788-1-5801 | ARRA 007 West Hallandale Beach Blvd Improvements Handrahan / Dano City of Hallandale Beach |Richard Labinsky D. Mike Good
400 South Federal Highway, City Manager
Hallandale Beach, FL. 33009 400 South Federal Highway
954-957-1669 Hallandale Beach FL 33009
rlabinsky@hallandalebeachfl.gov City_Manager_Office@hallandalebeachfl.gov
42226515801 | ARRAO013 Goolsby Blvd West Entrance to Tri-Rail Handrahan / Dano City of Deerfield Bch Bernard Buxton - Tetteh Michael Mahaney
200 Goolsby Blvd., City Manager
Deerfield Beach, FL 33442-3002 954-150 NE 2nd Avenue
480-4432 Deerfield BeachFL 33441 web.citymgr@deerfield-
BBuxton-Tetteh@deerfield-beach.com beach.com
423787 15801 | ARRAO012 NW Neighborhood Improvements Handrahan / Dano City of Ft. Lauderdale Mina Samadi George Gretsas
100 N. Andrews Ave., Fort |City Manager
Lauderdale, Fl 33301 954- 100 N. Andrews Avenue
828-5772 Fort Lauderdale FL 33301
minas@ci.fort-lauderdale.fl.us ggretsas@fortlauderdale.gov
418128 15801 | ARRA 011 NE 15/16 Avenue Streetscape Handrahan / Dano City of Wilton Manors  |Leigh Ann Grob Joseph L. Gallegos
524 N.E. 21st Court, City Manager
Wilton Manors, Florida 33305 524 N.E. 21st Court
954-390-2120 Wilton Manors FL 33305
Igrob@wiltonmanors.com jgallegos@wiltonmanors.com
42638315801 | ARRA 018 58th Avenue Landscaping from SR-60 to Oslo Road Handrahan / Indian Indian River County Michael Nixon Joseph A. Baird
Hopkins River 1840 25th Street, 1801 27th Street
Vero Beach, FL 32960 mnixon@ircgov.com Vero Beach, FL. 32960-3365
772-567-8000
424222-1-5801| ARRA 035 Resurface CR 609 from SR 710 to CR 714 Dano Martin | Martin County Kristy Brotherton Taryn Kryzda

2401 SE Monterey Road,
Stuart, FL 34996
772-288-5777
kbrother@martin.fl.us

Acting County Administrator
2401 SE Monterey Road
Stuart, FL 34996

772 288 5939




426251-1-5801 | ARRA 034 Resurface Baker Road from Publix property line to Savannah Road Handrahan / Martin County Kristy Brotherton Taryn Kryzda
Hopkins 2401 SE Monterey Road, Acting County Administrator
Stuart, FL 34996 2401 SE Monterey Road
772-288-5777 Stuart, FL 34996
kbrother@martin.fl.us 772 288 5939
426252-1-5801| ARRA 033 Construct southbound right turn lane on SR 707 @ NW Wright Blvd Handrahan / MartinCounty Kristy Brotherton Dan Hudson
Hopkins (Stuart) 2401 SE Monterey Road, 121 SW Flagler Ave
Stuart, FL 34996 Stuart, Fl 34994
772-288-5777 772-288-5305
kbrother@martin.fl.us
42526315801 | ARRAO019 Seabranch East Coast Greenway from Peck Lake Park to Cove Road Handrahan / Martin County Kristy Brotherton Taryn Kryzda
Hopkins 2401 SE Monterey Road, Acting County Administrator
Stuart, FL 34996 2401 SE Monterey Road
772-288-5777 Stuart, FL 34996
kbrother@martin.fl.us 772 288 5939
426377-1-5801 1 ARRA 030 | Resurface Military Trail from Clint Moore Road to Lake Worth Road with Handrahan / Palm Palm Beach County Holly Knight Robert Weisman
ADA ramps and guardrail upgrade Holmes Beach 2300 North Jog Road, 4th Floor, 2300 North Jog Road, 4th Floor
West Palm Beach, Florida West Palm Beach, FL 33401
561-233-2429 33401 Holly 561-355-2030
HKnight@pbcgov.org public@co.palm-beach.fl.us
426486-1-5801 | ARRA 029 Roadway improvements on Seacrest and Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. Handrahan / Palm Beach County Kurt Bressner Vivian Brooks
including lighting, crosswalks, sidewalk improvements, pavers and traffic Holmes (Boynton Beach) 100 E. Boynton Beach Blvd., Assistant Director
circles to slow traffic through residential areas P.0. Box 310, 915 South Federal Highway Boynton
Boynton Beach, FL 33425-0310 Beach FL 33435 brooksVi@ci.boynton-
561-742-6010 beach.fl.us
bressnerk@ci.boynton-beach.fl.us
426480-1-5801 | ARRA 028 Replace Tequesta Drive Bridge and approaches including utility Handrahan / Palm Beach County Mike Couzzo Michael R. Couzzo Jr.
improvements Holmes (Tequesta) 345 Tequesta Dr., Village Manager
Tequesta, Florida 33469 345 Tequesta Dr
561-575-6204 Tequesta FL 33469
Mcouzzo@tequesta.org mcouzzo@tequesta.org
420325-1-5804 | ARRA 027 Resurface Blue Heron Blvd/SR A1A from US 1 to South of Burnt Bridge. Handrahan/ Riviera Beach Mary Mckinney
This includes sidewalks, lighting,drainage and landscaping Thompson 600 West Blue Heron Blvd., William Wilkins City
Riviera Beach, FL 33404 Manager
561-845-4060 mmckinney@rivierabch.com 600 West Blue Heron Blvd.
Riviera Beach FL 33404 wewilkin@rivierabch.com
426484-1-5801 | ARRA 026 Convert Royal Palm Beach Blvd. (40th Street) to urban section with Handrahan / Royal Palm Beach Raymond Liggins
drainage, bike lanes and bike/ped paths Holmes 1050 Royal Palm Beach Blvd. David B. Farber
Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411 Village Manager
561-790-5162 1050 Royal Palm Beach Blvd. Royal
rliggins@royalpalmbeach.com Palm Beach FL 33411 dfarber@royalpalmbeach.com
426481-1-5801 | ARRA 025 Resurface Forest Hill Blvd. from Souther Blvd to Florida's Turnpike. This Handrahan / Wellington Scott Kline Paul Schofield
includes sidewalks, lighting, drainage, bike lane, street furniture and Holmes Village of Wellington Village Manager

signage

14000 Greenbriar Blvd.
Wellington, FL 33414
561-791-4112 skline@ci.wellington.fl.us

14000 Greenbriar Blvd.
Wellington FL 33414 pschofield@ci.wellington.fl.us




42380915801 | ARRAO021 Riverbend Park to Sandhill Crane Park - Connector Train (NENA) Handrahan / Palm Beach County Sally Channon Robert Weisman
Holmes 2300 North Jog Road, 4th Floor, 301 N. Olive Avenue
West Palm Beach, Florida 33411 West Palm Beach, FL 33401
561-233-2429 561-355-2030
schannon@pbcgov.org public@co.palm-beach.fl.us
42525915801 | ARRAO016 Historic Jupiter Indiantown Road Mack Dairy Road-Jupiter Farm Handrahan / Palm Beach County Sally Shannon Andrew Lukasik
Holmes (Jupiter) 301 N Olive Ave., Suite 1106, 210 Military Trail
West Palm Beach, Florida 33401 Jupiter, FI 33458
561-233-2429 info@jupiter.fl.us
schannon@pbcgov.org
426205-1-5801 | ARRA 024 | Reconstruct 13th Street from Orange Avenue to Avenue | (Phase Il) and Handrahan / St. Lucie Fort Pierce Jack Andrews Dennis W. Beach
improve intersection Hopkins 100 N. US1 P.O. Box 1480 City Manager
Fort Pierce, FL 34954 100 N. US 1 P.O. Box 1480
772-460-2200 Fort Pierce FL 34954
Jandrews@ftpierceeng.org dbeach@city-ftpierce.com
42638515801 | ARRAO015 Oleander Avenue @ Sunrise Way Handrahan / Fort Pierce Jack Andrews Dennis W. Beach
Hopkins 100 N.US 1 P.O. Box 1480 City Manager
Fort Pierce, FL 34954 100 N. US 1 P.O. Box 1480
772-460-2200 Fort Pierce FL 34954
Jandrews@ftpierceeng.org dbeach@city-ftpierce.com
42638415801 | ARRA 020 SW California Blvd Handrahan / Port St. Lucie Walter England Donald Cooper
Hopkins 121 SW Port St. Lucie Blvd., City Manager
Port St. Lucie, Florida 34984 121 SW Port St. Lucie Blvd.
772-871-5175 Port St. Lucie FL 34984
waltere@cityofpsl.com info@cityofpsl.com
426204-1-5801 | ARRA 023 Reconstruction of existing two lanes on Westmoreland Boulevard from Handrahan / Port St. Lucie Walter England Donald Cooper
Bakersfield Street to Cambridge Drive Hopkins 121 SW Port St. Lucie Blvd., City Manager
Port St. Lucie, Florida 34984 121 SW Port St. Lucie Blvd.
772-871-5175 Port St. Lucie FL 34984
waltere@cityofpsl.com info@cityofpsl.com
426209-1-5801 | ARRA 022 Replace Juanita Avenue Bridge Handrahan / St. Lucie County Craig Hauschild
. o Faye W. Outlaw, MPA County
Hopkins 2300 Virginia Avenue,

Ft. Pierce, FL 34982
772-462-2517 Craig
hauschildc@stlucieco.org
rockyl@co.st-lucie.fl.us

Administrator

2300 Virginia Avenue
Fort Pierce, Florida 34982
OutlawF@stlucieco.org




